)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 25, 2024, 04:07:25 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0671 General Bill, By Leatherman
Summary: Health insurance coverage

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 12-6-3575 SO AS TO
ALLOW A TAX CREDIT OF FIFTY PERCENT OF THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF PREMIUMS PAID BY A TAXPAYER
PURSUANT TO AN INDIVIDUAL POLICY FOR HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE, UP TO THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS
FOR EACH TAXABLE YEAR FOR EACH COVERED INDIVIDUAL, AND TO PROHIBIT A DOUBLE BENEFIT.

03/29/05
03/29/05
05/12/05
05/18/05
05/18/05
05/18/05
05/19/05
05/24/05
05/24/05
05/26/05
06/01/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-16
Amended SJ-44

Read second time SJ-44

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-44
Read third time and sent to House SJ-46

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-45
Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



