## South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 04:07:25 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

03/29/05

## S 0671 General Bill, By Leatherman

Summary: Health insurance coverage

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 12-6-3575 SO AS TO ALLOW A TAX CREDIT OF FIFTY PERCENT OF THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF PREMIUMS PAID BY A TAXPAYER PURSUANT TO AN INDIVIDUAL POLICY FOR HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE, UP TO THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS FOR EACH TAXABLE YEAR FOR EACH COVERED INDIVIDUAL, AND TO PROHIBIT A DOUBLE BENEFIT.

03/29/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6
05/12/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-16
05/18/05	Senate	Amended SJ-44
05/18/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/18/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-44
05/19/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-46
05/24/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
05/24/05	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10
05/26/05	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-45
06/01/05	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-21

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-6